FORM PTO-1594 1-31-92

07-29-1998



U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office Attorney Docket No. 01246.0075

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents an

Please record the attached original documents 100778	834 BOX ASSIGNMENTS
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Bo WIKSTRÖM	
8	Name: XICON BATTERY ELECTRONICS AB
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? □ Yes ⊠ No	Internal Address:
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: Ideon,
JUL 2 3 1998 🕏	S-205 12 Malmö, Sweden
⊠ Assignment □ Merger	City: State: Zip Code:
RADEWARD Security	State. Zip Code.
□ Agreement □ Change of Name	
Other	
	Additional name(s) & Address(es) attached?
Execution Date: June 10, 1998	□ Yes ⊠ No
4 Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is be application:	eing filed together with a new application, the execution date of the
A Patent Application Number(s):	B. Patent Number(s):
09/066,333	
Additional numbers attac	hed? □ Yes ৷ No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40
Name: Mr. Ernest F. Chapman	
FINNEGAN, HENDERSON, FARABOW, GARRETT Internal Address: & DUNNER, L.L.P.	Enclosed (Please charge deficiency to deposit account)
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 1300 I Street, N.W.	
City: Washington	8. Deposit account number: <u>06-0916</u>
State: DC Zip: 20005-3315	
9 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informatic original document.	on is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
Ernest F. Chapman	July 23, 1998
	ature Date
1 FC:581 Total humber of pages including cover shee	

REEL: 9338 FRAME: 0809

ASSIGNMENT

AND AND AND ADMINISTRAÇÃO DE CARA COMPANIO DA COMPANIO DA COMPANIO DE COMPANIO	Jaktstigen 10	
	S-261 75 ASMUNDTOR	P, SWEDEN
have invented	new and useful	
		ING THE LEVEL OF CHARGE IN BATTERIES
for which app is about to b has been made	e made	s Patent of the United States of America
AND WHEREAS,	XICON BATTERY ELEC	TRONICS AB
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	Ideon, S-205 12 MA	
	us of acquiring the s Patent to be obta:	entire interest in said invention and ined therefor;
consideration and other goo receipt of wh	of the sum of ten of d and valuable cons ich is hereby acknow	y concern be it known that, for and in dollars (\$10,00) or the equivalent thereof ideration to me/us in hand paid, the wledged, I/we have sold and assigned, and sign to the said
title and int described in executed by m filed under S and all Unite all divisions interest bein	erest in and to the my/our application e/us on 10 June erial No. PCT/SE96/01 d States Letters Part, reissues, continuing the entire owners	States of America, the entire right, said invention, as fully set forth and for United States Patent therefor, 1998 390 on 30 October 1996 tent which may be granted therefor, and ations and extensions thereof, the said hip of the said Letters Patent when
granted, to b		by the said
<pre>end of the te and entirely</pre>	rm for which said L	ther legal representatives, to the full etters Patent may be granted, as fully ave been held and enjoyed by me/us if
instruments woof said above	hich may be necessa named application g, continuation-in- issue applications	d execute any further documents or ry, lawful, and proper in the prosecution or in the preparation and prosecution of part, substitute, divisional, reneval, or in any amendment, extension, or
revived or re interference said assignee	;	erwise to secure the title thereto in
revived or re interference said assignee AND I/WE HERE	;	erwise to secure the title thereto in quest the Commissioner of Patents to
revived or re interference said assignee AND I/WE HERE	; BY authorize and re	erwise to secure the title thereto in quest the Commissioner of Patents to
revived or re interference said assignee AND I/WE HERE issue said Le	; BY authorize and retters Patent to sai XICON BATTERY FLEC	erwise to secure the title thereto in quest the Commissioner of Patents to dTRONICS_AB
revived or re interference said assignee AND I/WE HERE issue said Le Signed this	; BY authorize and retters Patent to sai XICON BATTERY FLEC	erwise to secure the title thereto in quest the Commissioner of Patents to dTRONICS_AB
revived or re interference said assignee AND I/WE HERE issue said Le Signed this	; BY authorize and retters Patent to sai XICON BATTERY FLEC	erwise to secure the title thereto in quest the Commissioner of Patents to d TRONICS AB e 1998.
revived or re interference said assignee AND I/WE HERE issue said Le Signed this	; BY authorize and retters Patent to sai XICON BATTERY FLEC	quest the Commissioner of Patents to d TRONICS AB e 1998.
revived or re interference said assignee AND I/WE HERE	; BY authorize and retters Patent to sai XICON BATTERY FLEC	quest the Commissioner of Patents to d TRONICS AB e 1998. INVENTOR(9):